|24 Horas da Batalha 2016
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Sabado BOX 0,080 Km
Corrida BOX 03-06-2016 13:03. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 18.747 +0.250 7:52:08.259
(93) Kopas 66  32:56.979  +32:38.482 8:25:05.238
1 21.064 +2.567  13:42:37.224 67 22.230 +3.733 8:25:27.468
33:59.656  +33:41.159 14:16:36.880 68 33:21.534  +33:03.037 8:58:49.002
3 18.571 +0.074 14:16:55.451 69 20.859 +2.362 8:59:09.861
4 31:37.960 +31:19.463  14:48:33.411 70 33:56.007  +33:37.510 9:33:05.868
5 18.984 +0.487 14:48:52.395 71 27.581 +9.084 9:33:33.449
6 32:48.955  +32:30.458 15:21:41.350 72 33:41.127  +33:22.630 10:07:14.576
7 27.341 +8.844 15:22:08.691 73 24.597 +6.100 10:07:39.173
8 34:15.134  +33:56.637 15:56:23.825 74 33:01.253  +32:42.756 10:40:40.426
9 22.827 +4.330 15:56:46.652 75 19.124 +0.627 10:40:59.550
10 34:06.444  +33:47.947 16:30:53.096 76 32:48.908  +32:30.411 11:13:48.458
11 21.125 +2.628 16:31:14.221 77 19.924 +1.427 11:14:08.382
12 33:51.269 +33:32772  17:05:05.490 78 33:01.398  +32:42.901  11:47:09.780
13 19.330 +0.833 17:05:24.820 79 28.200 +9.703 11:47:37.980
14 33:41.691 +33:23.194  17:39:06.511 80  31:18.509  +31:00.012  12:18:56.489
15 22.662 +4.165 17:39:29.173 81 20.146 +1.649 12:19:16.635
16 34:06.421  +33:47.924 18:13:35.594 82 19:36.935  +19:18.438 12:38:53.570
17 18.866 +0.369  18:13:54.460 83 20.323 +1.826  12:39:13.893
18 33:58.972  +33:40.475  18:47:53.432
19 20.401 +1.904  18:48:13.833
20 33:30.408  +33:11.911  19:21:44.241
21 19.131 +0.634  19:22:03.372
22 33:41.552  +33:23.055  19:55:44.924
23 25.722 +7.225  19:56:10.646
24 34:05.064 +33:46.567  20:30:15.710
25 19.837 +1.340  20:30:35.547
26 34:00.502  +33:42.005  21:04:36.049
27 20.492 +1.995  21:04:56.541
28 33:17.045 +32:58.548  21:38:13.586
29 27.091 +8.594  21:38:40.677
30 33:23.218  +33:04721  22:12:03.895
31 24.051 +5.554  22:12:27.946
32 34:03.595 +33:45.098  22:46:31.541
33 20.645 +2.148  22:46:52.186
34 34:06.032  +33:47.535  23:20:58.218
35 21.710 +3.213  23:21:19.928
36 33:56.830  +33:38.333  23:55:16.758
37 20.911 +2.414  23:55:37.669
38 33:38.796  +33:20.299 29:16.465
39 29.190 +10.693 29:45.655
40  34:01.502  +33:43.005 1:03:47.157
41 21.139 +2.642 1:04:08.296
42 33:57.808  +33:39.311 1:38:06.104
43 19.884 +1.387 1:38:25.988
44 33:22.995  +33:04.498 2:11:48.983
45 21.314 +2.817 2:12:10.297
46 32:51.520  +32:33.023 2:45:01.817
47 23.510 +5.013 2:45:25.327
48 33:26.266  +33:07.769 3:18:51.593
49 22.700 +4.203 3:19:14.293
50  32:47.171  +32:28.674 3:52:01.464
51 18.936 +0.439 3:52:20.400
52 33:46.720  +33:28.223 4:26:07.120
53 26.177 +7.680 4:26:33.297
54  33:29.358  +33:10.861 5:00:02.655
55 31.412 +12.915 5:00:34.067
56 34:09.097  +33:50.600 5:34:43.164
57 18.497 - 5:35:01.661
58 34:11.740  +33:53.243 6:09:13.401
59 20.003 +1.506 6:09:33.404
60  34:31.919  +34:13.422 6:44:05.324
61 21.509 +3.012 6:44:26.833
62 34:20.641  +34:02.144 7:18:47.474
63 24.428 +5.931 7:19:11.902
64  32:37.610  +32:19.113 7:51:49.512
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